311
Incoming
Current Pole
Outgoing
Terminal Centres Way Reference
H
Type
Mounting Kit
Reference
A mm mm
400
3
25
6 TT 06254X 389 1 TT BK0625
8 TT 08254X 470 1 TT BK0825
10 TT 10254X 551 1 TT BK1025
12 TT 12254X 632 1 TT BK1225
30
6 TT 06304X 415 1 TT BK0630
8 TT 08304X 505 1 TT BK0830
10 TT 10304X 595 1 TT BK1030
12 TT 12304X 686 1 TT BK1230
35
6 TT 06354X 456 1 TT BK0635
8 TT 08354X 561 1 TT BK0835
10 TT 10354X 666 1 TT BK1035
12 TT 12354X 771 1 TT BK1235
3+N
25
6 TM 06254X 508 2 TM BK0625
8 TM 08254X 613 2 TM BK0825